
Return of electoral expenses 

Hayley Robi nson 

13 St Albans Ave, Karori, Wel lington 

181h November 2013 

Received 

04 uEC 2013 
wee 

I was a candidate fo r the Wellington City Council election (Onslow-Western ward) held on 12 

October 2013 . 

I make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me: 

Name and description of person or 
body of persons to whom sum paid 

Blue Cat Graphics Lts 
Unit 13/5 Wakefield St, Lower Hutt 
The Wellingtonian 

Warehouse stationery 

Warehouse stationery 

Northbridge Signs Ltd, SB Miro 
Place, Albany 0632, Auckland 

Tranzit Coachlines 

Spotlight Wellington 

Vote .co.nz 

Warehouse stationery 

Mitre 10 
Resenes 

Mitre 10 
I Want My Name (websites) 

Bunnings, Kilbirnie 

Total 

Donations 

Signed: 

Date: 

Place: 

Reason for expense 

Car signage 

Print media display advertisement 

Paper fo r brochures/Posters 

New toner cartridges (ink for printing) 

5 x printed signs (election hoa rdings) and 
postage 

Bus hire for campaign purposes (New 
Candidates Bus) 

Ribbon etc for campaign button 

Site advises candidates to declare use of 
site as $1 expense 

A3 laminating pockets (for 
posters/hoa rdings) 
Nails/screws for hoardings 

Paint (small amounts) for fixing signs etc 

Cable ties for affixing smaller signs 

Website for campaign: hayleyrobinson.com 

Wood for hoardings (stakes+ ply) 

I did not receive any donations totalling 
$1,500 or over 

Total 
expense 
paid (GST 
incl.) 

$425.50 

$198 

$252 

$537.60 

$133.40 

$335.63 

$6.81 

$1.00 

$50 

$31.00 

$5.00 

$5.00 
$25.00 

$203 .00 
$2208.94 

N/A 


