	Received
Return of electoral expenses	0.4 DEC 2013
Hayley Robinson	WCC
13 St Albans Ave, Karori, Wellington	

18<sup>th</sup> November 2013

, ' W

I was a candidate for the Wellington City Council election (Onslow-Western ward) held on 12 October 2013.

I make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me:

Name and description of person or body of persons to whom sum paid	Reason for expense	Total expense paid (GST incl.)
Blue Cat Graphics Lts Unit 13/5 Wakefield St, Lower Hutt	Car signage	\$425.50
The Wellingtonian	Print media display advertisement	\$198
Warehouse stationery	Paper for brochures/Posters	\$252
Warehouse stationery	New toner cartridges (ink for printing)	\$537.60
Northbridge Signs Ltd, 5B Miro Place, Albany 0632, Auckland	5 x printed signs (election hoardings) and postage	\$133.40
Tranzit Coachlines	Bus hire for campaign purposes (New Candidates Bus)	\$335.63
Spotlight Wellington	Ribbon etc for campaign button	\$6.81
Vote.co.nz	Site advises candidates to declare use of site as \$1 expense	\$1.00
Warehouse stationery	A3 laminating pockets (for posters/hoardings)	\$50
Mitre 10	Nails/screws for hoardings	\$31.00
Resenes	Paint (small amounts) for fixing signs etc	\$5.00
Mitre 10	Cable ties for affixing smaller signs	\$5.00
I Want My Name (websites)	Website for campaign: hayleyrobinson.com	\$25.00
Bunnings, Kilbirnie	Wood for hoardings (stakes + ply)	\$203.00
Total		\$2208.94

Donations	I did not receive any donations totalling	N/A	-
	\$1,500 or over		

Signed: Date:

2 Place:

13

St

bans Are, Karori, Wellington 6012